Car holder with wireless charging for foldable smartphones
SKU: TESUPWIR15FOLD
Ideal for keeping your foldable smartphone always safely at hand, even in the car
Designed for foldable smartphones
This car phone holder is perfect for your foldable smartphone, for example the Samsung Galaxy Z Fold, OnePlus Open,
Honor Magic V2, Huawei Mate X3and many more. Thanks to the arms that can be extended up to 19 centimetres, you can
insert your folding phone horizontally or vertically to better view GPS coordinates. If you need a high-performance car holder but
have a standard smartphone, don't worry: the car holder with wireless charging is compatible even with non-foldable and flip
phones such as the Samsung Z Flip.
Automatic closure
By simply touching the opening button located on the body, the arms will open to their full extent. As soon as the smartphone is
placed on the surface of the holder, the automatic lock will be activated, perfectly securing the phone. You will also be able to position
your smartphone using one hand only, ensuring maximum convenience when, for example, you are in a hurry.
15 Watt wireless charging
Connect the holder to a car charger or to the built-in USB port in your car using the power cable included. In this way, the surface of
the mobile phone holder will supply wireless power to your smartphone with 15W of power. The Automatic Detection System
(ADS) technology adjusts power according to the phone's power requirements. This feature is particularly useful for smartphones that
require less power for charging, thus ensuringa totally safe power supply.
Attaches to the air vent
Thanks to the clamp clip you can attach the wireless phone holder to the car's air vent quickly and easily.
Tiltable
The joint allows you to tilt and swivel the mobile phone holder at will: your smartphone will always be positioned in the way that suits
you best.
Ultra stable thanks to the double clip
It is equipped with a stabiliser that rests on the windscreen, ensuring your smartphone is always stable and greatly reducing
vibrations.
Key features:
ideal for foldable smartphones
maximum opening: 19 centimetres
Integrated wireless charging up to 15W
Automatic Detection System (ADS) technology: regulates the energy transmitted
clip to attach to air vent
adjustable
Stabiliser
Contents include:
1 power cable
1 instruction manual
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Car holder with wireless charging for foldable smartphones
SKU: TESUPWIR15FOLD
Technical data
SKU: TESUPWIR15FOLD
Weight: 172 g
Closure: Automatic
Coupling: Adjustable vices
Coupling mode: Clip for air vent
Output current: 15W
EAN: 8018417463563
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item
subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
Technology: Automatic Detection System (ADS), Wireless Charge
Charging type: Wireless Charge
Included accessories: User manual, Power cable
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 70 mm
Width Pack: 160 mm
Depth Inner: 390 mm
Height Pack: 190 mm
Weight Pack: 300 g
Width Inner: 230 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 470 mm
Height Inner: 180 mm
Weight Inner: 1990 g
Width Master: 430 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 380 mm
Weight Master: 8720 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it